
SCHEDULE - COYOTES
fall 2006 / ORIOLE-BROADLANDS - COORS LIGHT

Aug. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 10, 06 5 COYOTES 0 WHALERS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 11, 06 6 COYOTES 0 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 17, 06 6 COYOTES 1 STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 18, 06 4 COYOTES 3 JETS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 24, 06 4 COYOTES 5 SCARBOROUGH SCAR 9:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 01, 06 2 WHALERS 6 COYOTES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 10, 06 1 STALLIONS 4 COYOTES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 15, 06 2 JETS 1 COYOTES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 29, 06 0 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 12 COYOTES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 01, 06 2 SCARBOROUGH SCAR 0 COYOTES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 05, 06 1 0 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 5 COYOTES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 08, 06 2 0 JETS 3 COYOTES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 12, 06 2 5 COYOTES 1 JETS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 14, 06 3 2 SCARBOROUGH SCAR 3 COYOTES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 22, 06 3 0 COYOTES 0 SCARBOROUGH SCAR 7:00 pm -


